



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 05230307 March 07, 2023 2:00 PM **Call Order:** 012 **Contract:** Z5075
District: District 5 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 4524521G201 (*)
Contract Desc: Pre-Event Contract- Emergency Generator Installation

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.	Responsive	Winning bid (Z5075)	\$587,500.00	100.00%
2	SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.	Responsive	Winning bid (Z5076)	\$1,052,500.00	179.15%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05230307 March 07, 2023

Call Order: 012

Contract: Z5075

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (EMERGENCY MAINTENANCE (MH								
0005 0129 1 1 NATURAL DISASTER /PRE EVENT CONTRACTS, CREW PRE-POSITIONING: DO NOT BID		20.000 ED	2,500.00000	50,000.00	2,500.00000	50,000.00		
0010 0639 4 3 EMERGENCY GENERATOR - PORTABLE INSTALL- RETROFIT; FDOT FURNISHED		50.000 EA	2,000.00000	100,000.00	5,000.00000	250,000.00		
0015 0639 4 5 EMERGENCY GENERATOR - PORTABLE, MONITOR & REFUEL		840.000 HR	500.00000	420,000.00	750.00000	630,000.00		
0020 0639 4 7 EMERGENCY GENERATOR - HARNESS FOR CABINET RETROFIT		35.000 EA	500.00000	17,500.00	3,500.00000	122,500.00		
0001 EMERGENCY Section Totals: MAINTENANCE (MH)				\$587,500.00		\$1,052,500.00		
Contract Grand Totals:				\$587,500.00		\$1,052,500.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05230307 March 07, 2023 **Call Order:** 012 **Contract:** Z5075

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.